CITY OF DETROIT
MICHAEL E. DUGGAN, MAYOR

HOUSING AND REVITALIZATION DEPARTMENT
(FORMERLY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT)

2015 CONTACT LIST

HOMELESS
Chidi Nyeche
Shirley Walker

PUBLIC SERVICE
Kerry Baitinger
Chidi Nyeche

HUD REGULATIONS
Sheryl Gray
Chris Raschke
Warren Duncan
Fern Clement

HOME REPAIR GRANT AND ZERO
INTEREST LOAN PROGRAMS

Eric Johnson

PUBLIC FACILITY/COMMERCIAL REHAB
John Saad
Paul Aleobua

LEGISLATIVE POLICY DIVISION
Marcell Todd
George Etheridge

224-9224
224-9948

224-4172
224-9224

628-0044
224-6519
224-0315
224-3532

224-2811

224-3519
224-2170

224-6225
224-3221
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