CITY OF DETROIT MICHAEL E. DUGGAN, MAYOR

HOUSING AND REVITALIZATION DEPARTMENT (FORMERLY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT)

2015 CONTACT LIST

HOMELESS

HOMELESS	
Chidi Nyeche	224-9224
Shirley Walker	224-9948
PUBLIC SERVICE	
Kerry Baitinger	224-4172
Chidi Nyeche	224-9224
HUD REGULATIONS	
	628-0044
Sheryl Gray Chris Raschke	224-6519
Warren Duncan	224-0315
Fern Clement	224-3532
HOME REPAIR GRANT AND ZERO INTEREST LOAN PROGRAMS	
Eric Johnson	224-2811
PUBLIC FACILITY/COMMERCIAL REHAB	
John Saad	224-3519
Paul Aleobua	224-2170
LEGISLATIVE POLICY DIVISION	
Marcell Todd	224-6225
George Etheridge	224-3221